(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Aman Malviya Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-816 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 08 Dec 1997 Application Received | 15-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113076 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST .
EMPLOYMENT 1 Diana Dascalu-HR 23-04-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Pournima Pandhawale-HR Executive 19-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 21-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE .
VERIFICATION Mr. Rohit Gour, Constable 16-04-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 16-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 16-04-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Centre for Developmgnt of Advanced 23-04-2025 GREEN

Computing

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 16-04-2025 GREEN
TATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 16-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 29-05-2025 GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Revolut Technologies India Private
Limited

Revolut Technologies India Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Malviya

Aman Malviya

Emp Code: 72428 72428

From: 20-05-2024 20-05-2024

To: 27-09-2024 27-09-2024

Designation: Support Specialist Seniority Support Specialist Seniority

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Diana Dascalu-HR of Revolut Technologies

India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Diana Dascalu-HR

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Docrsagn Envelopga 1D CSATET09.B2A8-4E86.0T31.-FADCF156EF3

Revolut
Date: 472172025

To Whom |t May Concemn,
Subject: Employment Confirmation

Ve are shanng this letter to confirm the employment details of Aman Malviya during their tenure
with Revolut Technologies India Private Limited.

Duration of Employment:

Aman Malviva's employment with Revolut Technologies India Private Limited began on 2024-
05-20 and concluded on 2024-09-27_ Their last role held was: Support Specialist (Fincrime
Support - Front Line) Senicnty: Junior

This information is given in strictest of confidence and good faith but without ability on the firm
Should you require any further information or references regarding Aman Malviya's employment
with our campany, please feel free to contact our HR departmient at contacthrifrevolut. com

Sincerely,
DiacuBigned oy

(hama—Hona Dascaln

cEREChECoEaln

Diana-Elena Dascélu
People Specialist (Services)

Revolut
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Gréetings from GoldQuest Global!!

W are an International Background Verification Company, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes,

Following are the detatts provided by the crganization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRMerifier Inputs column.

Clignt Name: Rainbow Hospital
HRVarifier inputa
Company Name Revalut Technologies India Private Limited
Candidate Name Aman Mabviva
Employee Code/IDfNo Ta428
From {Date of Joining] 20005.2024
To (Date of Exit/Relleving) 27.09.2034
_Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Support Specialist Seniority
Salary/CTC: Pleage Provide
‘Was this posithon: PermanentTemporary Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Namé Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Pleass Provide
Rehire Eligibiliny [Please fill in the relevant ir 1
Exdt formalities completed: [Yes/Na) [PRease fill in the relevant Inf 1)
Kindly confirm attached Relisving letter fdocument is authenticate? Flease Provide
Any Integrity / Dissiplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (IF “Yes™ Plaase explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If "Yes” Please explain briafly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide
_Any Impertant Peint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Flease Provide
Vgrified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation] Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (c)

Display nowe  External Images ane not displayed

Dhana Dascalu commented:
Hello,
Thanks for reaching out to us.

Please find attached here the employment reference ketter for our former employes - Aman Mahrga, Kindby note that we are not able to disclose anry other information apart from the one included in this letter

EE verssnn Refershos Letter - Offboarding (Global) - aman babviva pdf

Appreciate your understanding in this matter.

Regards,
Diana Dascalu

Revalut HR Shared Sardces
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Softtech Cloud Technologies

Softtech Cloud Technologies

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Malviya Aman Malviya

Emp Code: STC311 STC311

From: 02-03-2022 02-03-2022

To: 28-02-2024 28-02-2024
Designation: FinCrime Specialist FinCrime Specialist

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Better Opportunity and Career Growth

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: The above details were verified by Pournima Pandhawale-HR Executive of
Softtech Cloud Technologies, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing

the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Pournima Pandhawale-HR Executive

Report Verified Date: 19-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Dear Skr/fMadam,

Wadi Greetings from GobdOuest Globalll

Annexure 2 (a)

W are an International Background Verification Comparry. We have been sutharized 1o conduct Ex-Employment Verification en behall of an arganization of your Fermer Emplayee for emplayment purposes,

Following are the detalls provided by the organizatien, which we would request you to phease verify the detalls with your comments in the HRf Varifier Inputs columa.

Client Marma: Rxinbow Hoapital

Lompany Name Softtech Cloud Technologies
Candidate Name Aman Malviya

Employee CodefiDfNo STC311

From {Date of koining) 02 March 2022

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 28 February 2024
Designation (At the dme of leaving the company): FHnCrime Specialist
Salary/CTC: HMease Provide

Was this position: Permanent/ Temparary/Contractual Please Prowvide

Supervisor's Name Maoase Provide

Reason for Leaving Flease Provide

Rehire Eligibility |Meaze fill in the refevant information)

Exit formalities completed: {Yes/Nao)

|Mease fill in the refevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Paate Piovide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary lssue during the empl

t tenure? {if "Yes” Please explain briefly)

Mease explainfoomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yas” Plaasa axplaln briafly)

Mease explainfoommaent briefly

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Plaasa lats us know: | Flease Frovide
Werified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Hi Team,
Grestings of the day !

The Background verification of Mr. Aman Malviya is Completed.

Annexure 2 (b)

Comparny Name safttech Cloud Technologies Yes
Candédate Name Aman Mahiya Yes
| Employee Code/ID/No STC311 Yes
From [Date of Joining) 02 March 2022 Yes
To (Date of Exit/Relieving] 28 February 2024 Yos
Designation (At the time of leaving the company]: FinCrime Specialist b
Salary/CTC: Please Provide confidential
‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Flease Provide Permanant
Supendior’s Name Please Provide Mahesh ladhawvar
Reason for Leawing Please Provide Better Opportunity and Career Growth
Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant Information) Yes

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please Hil in the relevant information)

Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter fdocement ls authenticate ? Yies
Any Integrity | Disc y Issue during the 1t tenure? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) WA
Ary Misappropristion of Fund ¥ [If “Yes" Please explain briefly] NA
DATA = BREACH of any kind Flease Provide
Any Important Paint Apart from the Above if rel t in making right hiring decision, Plesse bets us know: | Pleace Provide
HE. Exccutive
‘erified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation] Pouminia Pandhawale

If need anything from my end let me know,

Thanks & Regards.

HR Executive

Pournima Pandhawale

Softtech Cloud Technologies, Punc
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki
Vishwavidyalaya

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki
Vishwavidyalaya

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Malviya

Aman Malviya

Enroll No: 0186CE151014 0186CE151014

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Civil Engineering Civil Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2020-09 2020-09

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Rajiv Gandhi

Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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1904/20285, 1514

aboarlblank

Annexure 3 (a)

" Ry Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopa ="

Record Verification

MName AMAN MALVIYA Rodl M. 0IBSLELS1014
Course BE Branch CE
Semeaster/Seassion 8/lune-2019 Sratus Regular
Subject Total Credit Epnadg Grade
Credit
CEED01 Advanced Structural
Design-11{ Stael)[T] * o L
CEBDO2 Geo-Technical 4 4 B
Engineering-11[T]
CEB003 Elective-v{ Traffic
Enginesring [ T] . " et
CEBOO4 Elective-VI{Waste c
Disposal & Managament)[T] A N .
CEBO01 Advanced Structural 3 2 A
Design-11{ Steel)[F]
CERMZ Gsaa-Technkcal
Engineering-I1[#] £ £ Ak
CEBOOS Project-11[P] B 8 A
CEBOO6 Mon-Destructive 5 2 A
Testing{MOT)[P]
CEBOO7 Group Discussion|P] 2 2 i
Result Des. SGEPA CGPA
PASS F.Bl £.10
Division
First Diwiskon

Data Source : Rajiv Gandhi Prowdyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal

Disclaimer :This is a system generated valid information printed throwgh
WNWL.PGEVLAC. N, Must get it verified by the University for your purposs. .

Print

11
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-816

GQ-AMRSN-816

Candidate Name:

Aman Malviya

Aman Malviya

Date Of Birth:

08-12-1997

08-12-1997

Father Name:

SURESH MALVIYA

SURESH MALVIYA

Addressl: Suresh Malviya Pratap Ward near Suresh Malviya Pratap Ward near
Sankalp School Gadaghat Road Tikari Sankalp School Gadaghat Road Tikari
Betul,Sankalp School Gadaghat Betul,Sankalp School Gadaghat
Road,Madhya Pradesh 460001 Road,Madhya Pradesh 460001
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Rohit Gour,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Rohit Gour, Constable

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID ID/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATTON REPORT

APPLICATION ILy GQ-AMRSN-816

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Malviva

FATHER NAME SURESH MALVIYA

DATE OF BIRTH 08-December-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Surcah Malviva Pratap Ward near Sankalp School Gadaghat Road Tikari Bemul,Sankalp

School Gadaghat Boad,Madhya Pradesh 460001

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Betul Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 071412-32595
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 16-April-2025
VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Rohit Gour, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitganon damabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case mstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nanare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case mstituted againse the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information s subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provaded. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ao oo

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-816 GQ-AMRSN-816

Candidate Name: Aman Malviya Aman Malviya

Date Of Birth: 08-12-1997 08-12-1997

Father Name: SURESH MALVIYA SURESH MALVIYA

Addressl: Suresh Malviya Pratap Ward near Suresh Malviya Pratap Ward near
Sankalp School Gadaghat Road Tikari Sankalp School Gadaghat Road Tikari
Betul,Sankalp School Gadaghat Betul,Sankalp School Gadaghat
Road,Madhya Pradesh 460001 Road,Madhya Pradesh 460001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

IAPPLICATION 1D GO-AMRSN-B16
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Malviva
FATHER NAME SURESH MALVIYA
DATE OF BIRTH 08-December-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APFLICANT

Surcah Malviya Pratap Ward near Sankalp School Gadaghat Road Tikari Betul, Sankalp
School Gadaghar Road Madhya Pradesh 460001

VERIFICATIOMN STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 16-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INIMA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nahare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of ermor, omission, deetion or non publication of reconds of the

concerned coort. This information may not be treaced as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adfpd

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Dy/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Aman Malviya Aman Malviya
Pan Number: EEEPM8944D EEEPM8944D
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 758
Scoring Factors: Not Provided HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON
NON-MORTGAGE LOANS IN PAST 6
MONTHS
Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided
Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.
Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 16-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

TrcmsUni-::mE,ILD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSUNER ARAN ALY & ATE: 150 202

MEMEER ID: BM0EI340712 TIME: 154337

MEMEEH REFEREMCE MUMEER! COMTROL HL:IIBEH:E,B’F.FE.MM?
CONSUMER INFORMATION:

RABME: SRAAN MALVIYA
DATE OF BiRTH: 08-12-18987 GENDER: MALE

ClIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITVISIOND SCORE ?’58 1:  HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UF OM NON-MORTGAGE LOANS IN PAST 6 MONTHS

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with at keast one rade on the bureau in last 368 menthe 300 (High risk) te OO0 {law nisk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history okder than 36 months =

* Al least one tradeline with indormation updated in kst 36 manihs is equired.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDEMTIFECATION TYPE IDEMTIFICATION HNUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) EEEPMEB44D

UNINVERSAL ID NUMBER I;UII:I} A

CKYLC J0025014783138

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHMONE TYPE TELEPFHMONE HUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE 9340667035

MOBILE PHONE 8817647078

EMAIL CONTACT{S):

ADDRESS(ES):
ADDRESS TIKARI NEAR ANKALAP CHOOL BETUL MADHYA PRADE H MADHYA PRADESH 480001

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED:31-10-2021

0 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formedy: Credit information Bureasu (India) Lirmited ). Al ngihts resaned PAGE 1 0F &

Translnlon CIBIL CIN | UTZ30MHZ000FLC12E8358
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Annexure 6 (b)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONBLMER AMAN MAL VYA DATE:16-04- 2028
MEMBER ID: BNOATIS0N2 TIREE: 158:43:37
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,57 75 38 437

ADDRESS (50 SURESH MALYVTY A CHANDRASHEKHAR WARD SADAR. BETUL CHANDRASHEKHAR WARD BETUL, 874 MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH 460001

CATEGD#HY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED:14-08-2020

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE CCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONMTHLY / ANNUAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME BMDECATOR

COMNSUMER LOAN 31-05-2024 OTHERS Mot Avalable Nod Al able Hiodt Avwiasl able

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(E)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts FOTAL: 3 HAGH CRASANC. AMT: 1,156,000 CURARENT: O RECENT: 03-10-2021

CYERGLE: O CYERGLE: O OLOEST: 14-09-20210

ZERD-BALANCE: 3

ENQUIRIES

Oniy Last 36 months enquiries will be digplayed in the Credil repar

EMOQUIRY FURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguirias 0 0 0 0
ACCOUNT(5):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS ETATUE
MEMBER MAUE MOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 03-10-2021 SANCTIONED: 20,000

ACCOLUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: DT-05-2023 CURRENT BALANCE- D

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CER TIFIED: PR FREG. MONTHLY

TYPE CONSUMER LOAN 31-03-2025

CiwERSHE: INDWVIDUAL PT HIST START: 01-03-2025

BT HUET ENCE O -04-2022
DAYS PAST DUEIASEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGMHT)

000 00D DO 000 OODD OO0 ooD DO OO0 ODD OO0 ooo. oo oo OB 000 DOB 000
03.25 az-35 01.25 1234 11-34 A4 (] 824 o7-2e i 05.24 (R ] 03-24 oza4 oi-24 223 11-2% 10-23
000 ooD D00 000 OO0 OO0 oo D00 OO0 OO OO0 ooo  od ooD xxXxX 000 DOD 000
00.23 OE-23 o3 0E-23 513 0223 0333 223 01-23 1222 1122 1022 002 0e-22 or-az e 0522 i
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
& H124 TransUnion CIBIL Limfed (F y: Comdit Indo Bureau (India) Limiked ). All ngits resemed. PAGE 20F 3

Transinlon CIBIL CIN : UT2300MHI000PLC128358
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LL
TransUnion:
CONSUMER CIR

COMSURER: AMAN MALVTYA

MEMBER ID: BNOSO34012

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

CIBIL

Annexure 6 (c)

DATE 1604 2025

TIME: TEc43:37
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,57,75.35 437

MEMBER SAME NOT DISCLOSED
ACTOUNT MUAMBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

TYPE CONSUMER LOAN
CWNERSHP: INDIVIDUAL

CRENED. D3-10-2021
LAST PAYMENT: DT-05-2023
REPDRTED AND CERTIFIED
31-03-2025
FT ST START: 01-03-2025
BT MET END: O -Dd-2022

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

00 ooo
03-25 0z-25
000 ooo
0023 o823
ACCOUNT

D0
0i-25

oD
o723

0ao
12-34

oaa
0g-23

DO
11-3

Dod
523

MEMBER MaE- MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT MUMBER- NOT

DISCLOSED

TrPE COMSUMER LOAN
OWHERSHP INDIVIDUAL

000
10-24

00
04-23

DATES

ooo
0624

ooo
0333

Doy
8-24

D0
.23

CPERNED: 14-08-2020
LAST PAYMENT: 27-01-2024
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
31-03-2025
BT MIET START: 01-03-2025
Pl HIST Ene O -04-2022

ooo
OF-24

ooo
01-23

DD
e-24

L]
1222

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TD 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 ooo
0322 f2Is
000 ooo
08-23 0833

D
0i-25

Do
o723

aao
12-34

ooo
08-23

oo
1134

DD
05-I13

00
10-24
00
0421

ooo
0824

ooo
0323

D0y
a-24

DO
2-25

ooo
o7-24

ooo
01-3

DD
E24

DOd
1222

EANCTIONED: 2,000
CLRRENT BALANCE: D
BT FREQ: MONTHLY

000 ooo 000
0524 4-24 03-24
000 ooo 000
iz B3-22 00-223
AMOLUNTS
SANCTIONED- S0,000
CLRRENT BALANCE: O

PT FRED MONTHLY

REPAYMENT TENLUIRE: G0

ooo

ACTUAL PAVIMENT: 147,385

00o
0524
000

£8 L8

KE B8

EE [E

DO
o124

D3
o2z

EE L8

ETATUS

i8S 58

8 i8

11-23

0aa
10-23

0433

£8 §8

END OF REFORT ON AMAN MALVIYA

All information contained in this credd report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Umited | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submatted by
its wanous members(“Mambers®), & part of pericdic data submession and Members are reguired o enBure SCCUracy, compbelensess and veracly of he
Informabion submitied. The cedit report is generated using the proprietany seasch and match logle of TU CIBIL TW CIBIL uses is best efforts bo ensune

BCCUNACY, Com

and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shal only be |labée and / or respansible |f any discrepancies ane directly

pleteness
aftributanie ta TU CIBIL. The use of this report i8 govemed by the temns and condiions of the Operating Rules fior TU CIBIL and its Membars.

£ 2024 Translnion CIBIL Limfed. (Farme©y: Credit irformation Bureau (india ) Limeted ). Al nghts resemed.

TranaUnben CIBIL CIN @ UrZ300MHZ000PLC12E359
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Centre for Development of Advanced
Computing

Centre for Development of Advanced
Computing

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Malviya

Aman Malviya

Enroll No: 230343420012 230343420012

Degree: PG Diploma in Adudnced Computing PG Diploma in Adudnced Computing
Major: Adudnced Computing Adudnced Computing

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-08 2023-08

Sl No: B356170 B356170

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Centre for Development of

Advanced Computing found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Centre for Development of Advanced Computing

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Microsoft NET Techrologies

Profoct General Aptitude & Communication
This course toas condueted diuring the period March 17, 2023 .r-:-.l-h_d.q:mji‘, 2023,
Aman Malviva bas been examined and found praficient in the above modules
ard bas been conferred -
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Malviya

Aman Malviya

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mamsa

Case Rating

Aman Malviya
Mat Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Casze ID SibTclk2ygdwijimdhlul3ggc
Current Group World Check
Gender Mala Date of Birth
Last Screened 16 Apr 2025 12:14 Case Created
Entity Type Individiial Ongoing Screening
Archived o [s] Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOLUND
Unresolved Matches 0
Mams: Aurar Maivrya
Dats Prinded 18020025, 12220
Printed 3y e mErcar FLmar
Croaup Wiorld Check

Confidential
08 Dec 1997
16 Apr 2025 12:14
Ma
Yoo

Y% LSEG ¥uwcence
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT

16 Apr 2025 12:14 Hemender

asa Screened for Wor -. Elp
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
16 Apr 2025 12:14 Hemender Kumar New Case added ‘Desktop
Batch

NOTES

All Smestamps in s, expart are n UTC and may ba o varance with the iocaks bme shown on the aoplcaton

Legal Notica

The conterts of s recond are prvabe and confidaniial and should not be disclosed io trd parties uniess: (¥ the torms of your agreement with LEEG aflow you 1o
do so; (i) e necord suhect reqguesits any cata that you may hold on fem, and such data inclodes thesr Workd:Check recoe: ar (81} you ane urder some cther egal
chiigation ta do =o. ¥ou must consider and abids by your own chiligations in refation to the data privescy rights of indeaduals and must nosiy them of your insention

to search agans! Word-Check and provide Shem wish informabon contained m fhe Wodld-Check privacy stabement. You shail not rely upon the comtent of this meparn
withoul maiong independent cheds to werily the information contained 1herein. Information coerefaded is necessarly bried and should be read by you in the cormed of
the fuller cetails availabie in the extemal sources & which nks ane provided, The sccuracy of the miormation found in e undeiying souroes must be venfied wit
Ihe mecond subject befone amy action is taken and you showld inform ws f any #nks 1o $he sources are broken. if Shis record confaines negatve allegabions, it shoukd
be assumed thal such allegaiions ame denied by e subject. You should nol drasy any negative iferences aboud indhiduals or endifes mensy because they ame
dentified in the catabase, nor because teey ane shoen as “Reparted being linked to” othars identified in tha database. The mature of linking vanes considernbly
Many persons ans inchadied solely bocousa they hold or haree heid prominem polftical positons or ane connecied Io such ndiaduals

Data Prinded 18-04-20028, 1220

mender Ku
Y e Y LSEG Mo
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EEEPM8944D EEEPM8944D

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

e-Filing aywhere antime . CallUs ¥ | @ Englishv

Income Tax Depariment, Government of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
EEEPMB8944D AN K004
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aman Malviya

Aman Malviya

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-816 GQ-AMRSN-816
Employee Id: 113076 113076
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 2 years and 9 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName AMAN MALVIYA AMAN MALVIYA
DOB 08-12-1997 08-12-1997
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School CDAC CDAC
Course PG Diploma PG Diploma
Specialization / Major Advanced Computing Advanced Computing
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya |Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya
Course B.E. B.E.

Specialization / Major Civil Engineering Civil Engineering

Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA MNA

Year of Passing 2015 2015
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Annexure 10 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Employment-1

Name of the Employer Revolut Revolut

Full Name of the Employee AMAN MALVIYA AMAN MALVIYA

Date of joining - From 20-05-2024 20-05-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-09-2024 27-09-2024

Designation / Role FinCrime Support Specialist FinCrime Support Specialist
Gap Remarks:

Employment-2

Name of the Employer

SOFTTECH CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES

SOFTTECH CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES

Full Name of the Employee

AMAN MALVIYA

AMAN MALVIYA

Date of joining - From

02-03-2022

02-03-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

28-02-2024

28-02-2024

Designation / Role

FinCrime Specialist

FinCrime Specialist

Gap Remarks: A gap of 2.9 years identified between UG (2019) & Softech Cloud Technologies (03-2022). During this
gap period, Candidate was preparing and attempting Competitive exams. Candidate has provided the relevant

proofs and hence considering the Gap period as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 39/39


mailto:goldquest.in

